

S. No. 6
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(Crl) No. 724/2022

Altaf Ahmad Waza

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Aijaz Chesti, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

27.02.2023

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' last and final opportunity to file counter affidavit.

List on 14.03.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.02.2023

Manzoor